
Upholstery - Back Covers, Tensioners, and Braces



Upholstery - Back Covers, Tensioners, and Braces
#1. Adult Back Cover (Fixed and Adjustable)

Back Cane
Style

Back Cane
Style

Back Cane
Style

FBH14
ABH1216PH

ABH1216
AABH1216

FBH20
FBH20F

ABH1620PH
ABH1620

AABH1620

FBH16
FBH17F

ABH1519PH
ABH1519

AABH1519
Back Widths

11686451169724116865315" W
11686461169725116865416" W
11686471169726116865517" W
11686481169727116865618" W
11686491169728116865719" W
11686501169729116865820" W
11686511169730116865922" W
11686521169731116866024" W



Upholstery - Back Covers, Tensioners, and Braces
#2. Slip On Back (SLIPBACK) Upholstery

Back Cane
Style

Back Cane
Style

Back Cane
Style

ABH1519PH
ABH1519

AABH1519
ABH1620PH

ABH1620
AABH1620

FBH16
FBH20

FBH16F
FBH17F
FBH20F

FBH14
ABH1216PH

ABH1216
AAHB1216

Seat Widths

15321001532100153224715" W
15321011532101153224816" W
15321021532102153224917" W
15321031532103153225018" W
15321041532104153225119" W
15321051532105153225220" W
15322451532245153225322" W
15322461532246153225424" W

#3. Junior Adjustable Upholstery Cover (ADJWHB)

Cover Type
ADJWHBBack Widths
11703528 - 11" W
117035312 - 15" W
1506257

 Adjustable Back Cuff (2 ea.) See Note(s) A
A - Not shown on illustration. NOTE:

When ordering Adjustable Upholstery Cover (ADJWHB) you must also order a Adjustable Tensioner (ADJTENS).



Upholstery - Back Covers, Tensioners, and Braces
#4. Adjustable Tensioner (ADJTENS)

Back Widths Part Number
149800015 - 18" W
149802219 - 24" W

#5. Back Braces

Back
Widths

Back Cane
Style Part Number

1586520-0601
HDPG

AABH1216
AABH1519
AABH1620

15" W

1586521-0601
HDPG

AABH1216
AABH1519
AABH1620

16" W

1586522-0601
HDPG

AABH1216
AABH1519
AABH1620

17" W

1586523-0601
HDPG

AABH1216
AABH1519
AABH1620

18" W

1586524-0601
HDPG

AABH1216
AABH1519
AABH1620

19" W

1586525-0601
HDPG

AABH1216
AABH1519
AABH1620

20" W

1586526-0601
HDPG

AABH1216
AABH1519
AABH1620

22" W

1586527-0601
HDPG

AABH1216
AABH1519
AABH1620

24" W


